T-BERD®/MTS-6000, -6000A and -8000 Platforms
OFI Multifunction Loss Test Module
Key Features • One-button automated testing, including continuity
check, bidirectional insertion loss and return loss, length
measurement, and file storage in a fraction of seconds
• Intuitive and user friendly interface for error-free referencing
and measuring
• Fiber link characterization functionality determines

Specifications
OFI MULTIFUNCTION LOSS TEST MODULE
Ordering information
OFI Module
1310/1550 nm OFI plug-in module-standard power E8126OFI1
1310/1550 nm OFI plug-in module-high power E8126OFI2
1310/1550/1625 nm OFI plug-in module-standard power E8136OFI1
1310/1550/1625 nm OFI plug-in module-high power E8136OFI2
1310/1490/1550 nm OFI plug-in module-standard power E8132OFI1
1310/1490/1550 nm OFI plug-in module-high power E8132OFI2
OFI Module option
ORL option for OFI plug-in module with mandrel E81OFIORL
Application software
Optical Fiber Trace Software for post-analysis EOFS100